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Description

199308240002
53761

08/24/1993
10:54:09

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY HILL,
MICHELE R

199502030000
31191

02/03/1995
12:56:48

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS, RENA

199503220000
74011

03/22/1995
12:11:50

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD, JOHN
M

199508220002
30451

08/22/1995
10:31:56

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY MIZZELL,
VICKIE A

199508220002
30441

08/22/1995
10:30:21

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS,
MARY H

199602080000
41861

02/08/1996
12:46:28

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY HATCH,
SABRA H

199603130000
82981

03/13/1996
02:39:27

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY RUSSELL,
SUZANNE A

199604080001
13971

04/08/1996
12:00:11

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY PEOPLES,
LISA LORETTA

199702140000
48731

02/14/1997
10:21:30

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY HORTON,
CAROLYN

199702190000
52631

02/19/1997
01:06:57

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY HOLMES, SUE
A

199702260000
60231

02/26/1997
11:20:51

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY LAMBERT,
GARY L

199707290002
36211

07/29/1997
09:25:43

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY NORTHCUTT,
MICHAEL E

199708220002
69521

08/22/1997
12:54:26

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY HILL,
MICHELE R

199710270003
48001

10/27/1997
10:12:03

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE,
ELAINE D

199807150002
67461

07/15/1998
09:07:42

ALABAMA
STATE OF

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

HENDERSON,
BETTY
LUCILLE

199807150002
67461

07/15/1998
09:07:42

ALABAMA
STATE OF

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

HENDERSON,
BETTY
LUCILLE

199807210002
75791

07/21/1998
09:01:19

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS,
BARBARA D

199808040002
97531

08/04/1998
01:22:40

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE,
RAYMOND

199809100003
54991

09/10/1998
12:36:29

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS, ANITA
W

201310160004
11510

10/16/2013
08:41:36

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

MCCREA
KAREN
ELIZABETH

202005050001
74800

05/05/2020
08:55:56

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY JOINER DALE

202103220001
42640

03/22/2021
12:03:11

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

WESTPORT
INVESTMENT
S LLC

202103220001
42690

03/22/2021
12:06:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

CREEKWOOD
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199904150001
59871

04/15/1999
08:53:45

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS, RENA



199908160003
41881

08/16/1999
08:49:19

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY GARDNER,
DONNA GAIL

199910220004
35891

10/22/1999
08:54:06

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Party 2 NOTARY LAW, J MARYE

200102010000
36231

02/01/2001
01:06:02

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee RESOLUTION SILURIA
BAPTISH
CHURCH OF
ALABASTER

200201030000
05621

01/03/2002
02:25:21

ALABAMA
STATE OF

STATE BOND BALLARD,
DOUGLAS H
JR

200210240005
23930

10/24/2002
09:24:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200301080000
17320

01/08/2003
02:15:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
STATE OF


