Search Criteria				-							
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199308240002 53761	08/24/1993 10:54:09	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL, MICHELE R						
199502030000 31191	02/03/1995 12:56:48	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS, RENA						
199503220000 74011	03/22/1995 12:11:50	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD, JOHN M						
199508220002 30451	08/22/1995 10:31:56	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	MIZZELL, VICKIE A						
199508220002 30441	08/22/1995 10:30:21	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS, MARY H						
199602080000 41861	02/08/1996 12:46:28	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	HATCH, SABRA H						
199603130000 82981	03/13/1996 02:39:27	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	RUSSELL, SUZANNE A						
199604080001 13971	04/08/1996 12:00:11	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	PEOPLES, LISA LORETTA						
199702140000 48731	02/14/1997 10:21:30	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	HORTON, CAROLYN						
199702190000 52631	02/19/1997 01:06:57	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLMES, SUE A						
199702260000 60231	02/26/1997 11:20:51	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMBERT, GARY L						
199707290002 36211	07/29/1997 09:25:43	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	NORTHCUTT, MICHAEL E						
199708220002 69521	08/22/1997 12:54:26	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL, MICHELE R						
199710270003 48001	10/27/1997 10:12:03	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE, ELAINE D						
199807150002 67461	07/15/1998 09:07:42	ALABAMA STATE OF		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	HENDERSON, BETTY LUCILLE						
199807150002 67461	07/15/1998 09:07:42	ALABAMA STATE OF		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	HENDERSON, BETTY LUCILLE						
199807210002 75791	07/21/1998 09:01:19	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS, BARBARA D						
199808040002 97531	08/04/1998 01:22:40	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE, RAYMOND						
199809100003 54991	09/10/1998 12:36:29	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS, ANITA W						
201310160004 11510	10/16/2013 08:41:36	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	MCCREA KAREN ELIZABETH						
202005050001 74800	05/05/2020 08:55:56	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	JOINER DALE						
202103220001 42640	03/22/2021 12:03:11	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	WESTPORT INVESTMENT S LLC						
202103220001 42690	03/22/2021 12:06:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	CREEKWOOD CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199904150001 59871	04/15/1999 08:53:45	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS, RENA						

	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	GARDNER, DONNA GAIL			
	ALABAMA STATE OF	Party 2	NOTARY	LAW, J MARYE			
	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee		SILURIA BAPTISH CHURCH OF ALABASTER			
	ALABAMA STATE OF		STATE BOND	BALLARD, DOUGLAS H JR			
200210240005 23930	ALABAMA STATE OF		REVENUE TAX	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
	ALABAMA STATE OF		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA STATE OF			